
XVI	
  CAC	
  AGE	
  GROUP	
  CHAMPIONSHIPS	
  

Port	
  of	
  Spain,	
  Trinidad	
  

July	
  18-­‐19,	
  2015	
  

AWARDS	
  BY	
  CATEGORY	
  

	
  

PENTATHLON	
  GIRLS	
  11-­‐12	
   PENTATHLON	
  BOYS	
  11-­‐12	
  

	
   	
   	
   TOTAL	
   PLACE	
   	
   	
   	
   TOTAL	
   PLACE	
  

Curaçao	
   2601	
   2458	
   5059	
   1	
   Jamaica	
   3286	
   3234	
   6520	
   1	
  

Bahamas	
   2614	
   2332	
   4946	
   2	
   Trinidad	
  &	
  Tobago	
   3155	
   2887	
   6042	
   2	
  

Anguilla	
   2506	
   2436	
   4942	
   3	
   Bahamas	
   3018	
   2984	
   6002	
   3	
  

Barbados	
   2508	
   2333	
   4841	
   4	
   Barbados	
   3054	
   2839	
   5893	
   4	
  

Trinidad	
  &	
  Tobago	
   2411	
   2407	
   4818	
   5	
   St	
  Vincent/Grenadines	
   2948	
   2730	
   5678	
   5	
  

St	
  Vincent/Grenadines	
   2457	
   2339	
   4796	
   6	
   St	
  Lucia	
   2891	
   2618	
   5509	
   6	
  

Jamaica	
   2394	
   2204	
   4598	
   7	
   Curaçao	
   2845	
   2651	
   5496	
   7	
  

Turks	
  &	
  Caicos	
   2240	
   2034	
   4274	
   8	
   British	
  Virgin	
  Islands	
   2831	
   2607	
   5438	
   8	
  

British	
  Virgin	
  Islands	
   2305	
   1723	
   4028	
   9	
   Turks	
  &	
  Caicos	
   2835	
   2600	
   5435	
   9	
  

US	
  Virgin	
  Islands	
   2295	
   1482	
   3777	
   10	
   Martinique	
   2635	
   2550	
   5185	
   10	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   Anguilla	
   2557	
   2413	
   4970	
   11	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   Aruba	
   2169	
   1919	
   4088	
   12	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

HEPTATHLON	
  GIRLS	
  13-­‐14	
   HEPTATHLON	
  BOYS	
  13-­‐14	
  

	
   	
   	
   TOTAL	
   PLACE	
   	
   	
   	
   TOTAL	
   PLACE	
  

Trinidad	
  &	
  Tobago	
   4139	
   3973	
   8112	
   1	
   Jamaica	
   4880	
   4861	
   9741	
   1	
  

St	
  Lucia	
   4466	
   3502	
   7968	
   2	
   Barbados	
   4855	
   4694	
   9549	
   2	
  

Barbados	
   4057	
   3865	
   7922	
   3	
   Bahamas	
   4794	
   4710	
   9504	
   3	
  

Curaçao	
   3947	
   3896	
   7843	
   4	
   St	
  Lucia	
   4834	
   4481	
   9315	
   4	
  

Jamaica	
   3789	
   3712	
   7501	
   5	
   Trinidad	
  &	
  Tobago	
   4824	
   4440	
   9264	
   5	
  

Grenada	
   3911	
   3430	
   7341	
   6	
   Antigua	
  &	
  Barbuda	
   4704	
   4475	
   9179	
   6	
  

Bahamas	
   3946	
   3349	
   7295	
   7	
   Curaçao	
   4788	
   4383	
   9171	
   7	
  

British	
  Virgin	
  Islands	
   3553	
   3490	
   7043	
   8	
   Grenada	
   4575	
   4277	
   8852	
   8	
  

Antigua	
  &	
  Barbuda	
   3273	
   3068	
   6341	
   9	
   Anguilla	
   4521	
   4330	
   8851	
   9	
  

Martinique	
   3311	
   2584	
   5895	
   10	
   St	
  Vincent/Grenadines	
   4523	
   3736	
   8259	
   10	
  

Turks	
  &	
  Caicos	
   2848	
   2626	
   5474	
   11	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

St	
  Vincent/Grenadines	
   3390	
   1771	
   5161	
   12	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  

XVI	
  CAC	
  AGE	
  GROUP	
  CHAMPIONSHIPS	
  



Port	
  of	
  Spain,	
  Trinidad	
  

July	
  18-­‐19,	
  2015	
  

AWARDS	
  BY	
  CATEGORY	
  

	
  

11-­‐12	
  CATEGORY	
  

PENTATHLON	
  GIRLS	
  11-­‐12	
   PENTATHLON	
  BOYS	
  11-­‐12	
  
PLACE	
  

	
   	
   	
   TOTAL	
   	
   	
   TOTAL	
   TOTAL	
  
Jamaica	
   2394	
   2204	
   4598	
   3286	
   3234	
   6520	
   11118	
   1	
  
Bahamas	
   2614	
   2332	
   4946	
   3018	
   2984	
   6002	
   10948	
   2	
  

Trinidad	
  &	
  Tobago	
   2411	
   2407	
   4818	
   3155	
   2887	
   6042	
   10860	
   3	
  
Barbados	
   2508	
   2333	
   4841	
   3054	
   2839	
   5893	
   10737	
   4	
  
Curaçao	
   2601	
   2458	
   5059	
   2845	
   2651	
   5496	
   10555	
   5	
  

St	
  Vincent/Grenadines	
   2457	
   2339	
   4796	
   2948	
   2730	
   5678	
   10474	
   6	
  
Anguilla	
   2506	
   2436	
   4942	
   2557	
   2413	
   4970	
   9912	
   7	
  

Turks	
  &	
  Caicos	
   2240	
   2034	
   4274	
   2835	
   2600	
   5435	
   9709	
   8	
  
British	
  Virgin	
  Islands	
   2305	
   1723	
   4028	
   2831	
   2607	
   5438	
   9466	
   9	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  

13-­‐14	
  CATEGORY	
  

HEPTATHLON	
  GIRLS	
  13-­‐14	
   HEPTATHLON	
  BOYS	
  13-­‐14	
  
PLACE	
  

	
   	
   	
   TOTAL	
   	
   	
   TOTAL	
   TOTAL	
  
Barbados	
   4057	
   3865	
   7922	
   4855	
   4694	
   9549	
   17471	
   1	
  

Trinidad	
  &	
  Tobago	
   4139	
   3973	
   8112	
   4824	
   4440	
   9264	
   17376	
   2	
  
St	
  Lucia	
   4466	
   3502	
   7968	
   4834	
   4481	
   9315	
   17283	
   3	
  
Jamaica	
   3789	
   3712	
   7501	
   4880	
   4861	
   9741	
   17242	
   4	
  
Curaçao	
   3947	
   3896	
   7843	
   4788	
   4383	
   9171	
   17014	
   5	
  
Bahamas	
   3946	
   3349	
   7295	
   4794	
   4710	
   9504	
   16799	
   6	
  
Grenada	
   3911	
   3430	
   7341	
   4575	
   4277	
   8852	
   16193	
   7	
  

Antigua	
  &	
  Barbuda	
   3273	
   3068	
   6341	
   4704	
   4475	
   9179	
   15520	
   8	
  
Martinique	
   3311	
   2584	
   5895	
   4074	
   3813	
   7887	
   13782	
   9	
  

St	
  Vincent/Grenadines	
   3390	
   1771	
   5161	
   4523	
   3736	
   8259	
   13420	
   10	
  
	
  

GIRLS	
  CATEGORY	
   BOYS	
  CATEGORY	
  

	
   TOTAL	
   PLACE	
   	
   TOTAL	
   PLACE	
  
Trinidad	
  &	
  Tobago	
   12930	
   1	
   Jamaica	
   16261	
   1	
  

Curaçao	
   12902	
   2	
   Bahamas	
   15506	
   2	
  
Jamaica	
   12099	
   3	
   Barbados	
   15442	
   3	
  
Barbados	
   12763	
   4	
   Trinidad	
  &	
  Tobago	
   15306	
   4	
  
Bahamas	
   12241	
   5	
   St	
  Lucia	
   14824	
   5	
  

British	
  Virgin	
  Islands	
   11071	
   6	
   Curaçao	
   14667	
   6	
  
St	
  Vincent/Grenadines	
   9957	
   7	
   St	
  Vincent/Grenadines	
   13937	
   7	
  

Turks	
  &	
  Caicos	
   9748	
   8	
   Anguilla	
   13821	
   8	
  
	
   	
   	
   Martinique	
   13072	
   9	
  
	
   	
   	
   Aruba	
   11580	
   10	
  



XVI	
  CAC	
  AGE	
  GROUP	
  CHAMPIONSHIPS	
  

Port	
  of	
  Spain,	
  Trinidad	
  

July	
  18-­‐19,	
  2015	
  

AWARDS	
  BY	
  CATEGORY	
  

	
  

OVERALL 
	
   TOTAL PLACE 

JAMAICA 28360 1 

TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 28236 2 

BARBADOS 28205 3 

BAHAMAS 27747 4 

CURAÇAO 27569 5 

ST VINCENT & THE 
GRENADINES 23894 6 

	
  


